Fre Sh Party Trays * All prices subject to change due to cost increases.

WESTBORN SNACKS
Artichoke Dip with Crostini
Spinach Dip with Mini Pita
Vegetable Tray

WESTBORN FINGER FOODS
Mediterranean Platter

Mini Chicken Kabobs

Mini Beef Kabobs

Chicken Satay

Beef Satay

Bourbon Wings

Mini Sandwiches

Roll-up Sandwiches

WESTBORN DELI TRAYS
Meat & Cheese Trays
Condiment Trays

Deluxe Deli Trays

Fruit and Cheese Trays

Traditional Cheese Platters

Fruit Trays

WESTBORN SEAFOOD TRAYS
Shrimp Trays

Mini Crab Cakes

Sushi Platters

WESTBORN SALADS
Country Greek Salad
Greek Tossed

Chicken Caesar

WESTBORN DESSERTS

Fruit Kabobs (mini size)
Watermelon Boats

Killer Brownie Tray

Chocolate Covered Strawberries

Assorted Mini Pastries
(individually priced at $1.99)

Small
(serves 10)

Qty.

— $ 4995
—— S$ NA
19.95

— S

$ 59.95
$ 49.95
$ 4995
$ 4495
$ 4495
$ 2499
$ 29.95
$ 59.95

$ 59.95
$ 2495
$ 84.90

$ 49.99
$ 59.95
— $§ 3995

— $ 5995
— % 5995

market pr

iYL s SNN05

34.99(20 pc)
39.99(20 pc)
59.95(20 pc)

DN
AL
— s
— s
_ 5

Medium
(serves 20)

Qty.

79.95
69.95
29.95

99.95
69.95
69.95
64.95
64.95
45.99
49.95
99.95

$ 89.95
$ 4495
$ 124.90

$ 59.99
S 7995
—$ 5995

— $109.95
$ 109.95

ice please ask for as

74.90
69.90
69.90

NA
NA
59.99(40 pc)
59.99(40 pc)
94.95 (40 pc)

Large
(serve(:sJ 30)

Qty.

— $109.95
—— $ NA
—— § 4495

—— $129.95
— $105.00
— $105.00
— $ 8495
——— § 8495
—— S 89.99
—— § 6995
—— $134.95

— $12995
S 6495
$ 174.90

$ 79.95
% 9995
—  $ 7995

——— $159.95
$139.95

sistance

— $ 11235
—— 510485
—— 5104385

2.99 ea. (lg.size)
- NA

_— $ 99.99(60 pc)
— S 89.99(60 po)
——— $149.95(60pc)

— S

Westborn Market - A passion for FRESH!

10/08

Dearborn 313 274 6100

| Berkley 248 547 1000

| Livonia

734 524 1000



To Place an

Please let us know
which tray(s) you would

like by indicating the
number of trays needed
in the quantity space
provided in our pricing
menu. You can simply
place your order by:

Giving Us a Call

Call one of our 3 convenient locations and ask for the
Prepared Foods Department. One of our friendly and
knowledgeable team members will assist you with
your order and see it through to completion.

Visiting Us in Person

Stop in at one of our 3 locations and see one of

our qualified team members in our Prepared Foods
Departments. Have your order forms completed and
we will write up your order, supply total cost and
receipt, and confirm items, delivery dates and any
special instructions.

Count On Us-

Our prepared foods experts

will provide:

« Fresh and delicious trays that complement
each other and the occasion

« Beverage recommendations

- Effortless planning and order coordination

- Guidance on establishing quantities based

on your guest count

Please allow at least 24 hours lead-time when
ordering. A 6% sales tax will be added to the
price of the platter(s) upon pick-up.

Dearborn ¢ Berkley e Livonia
21755 Michigan Ave 27659 Woodward Ave | 14925 Middlebelt Rd
313 274 6100 248 547 1000 734 524 1000

Order--

order form

Customer Name

Address

City Zip

Home Phone

Business Phone

Pick-up Date Time

Pick-up Day

@F=SEII=oNS)

WESTBORN USE ONLY

Order Taken by:

Additional Instructions




