Fresh Party Trays * All prices subject to change due to cost increases.

							1
	Qty.	(s	Small erves 10)	Qty.	Medium (serves 20)	Qty.	Large (serves 30)
WESTBORN SNACKS							(/(三百)
Artichoke Dip with Crostini		\$	49.95	\$	79.95		\$ 109.95
Spinach Dip with Mini Pita		\$	NA	\$	69.95		\$ NA
Vegetable Tray		\$	19.95	\$	29.95		\$ 44.95
WESTBORN FINGER FOODS							
Mediterranean Platter		\$	59.95	\$	99.95		\$ 129.95
Mini Chicken Kabobs		\$	49.95	\$	69.95		\$ 105.00
Mini Beef Kabobs		\$	49.95	\$	69.95		\$ 105.00
Chicken Satay		\$	44.95	\$	64.95		\$ 84.95
Beef Satay		\$	44.95	\$	64.95		\$ 84.95
Bourbon Wings		\$	24.99	\$	45.99		\$ 89.99
Mini Sandwiches		\$	29.95	\$	49.95		\$ 69.95
Roll-up Sandwiches		\$	59.95	\$	99.95		\$ 134.95
WESTBORN DELI TRAYS							
Meat & Cheese Trays		\$	59.95	\$	89.95		\$ 129.95
Condiment Trays		\$	24.95	\$	44.95		\$ 64.95
Deluxe Deli Trays		\$	84.90	\$	124.90		\$ 174.90
Fruit and Cheese Trays		\$	49.99	\$	5 59.99		\$ 79.95
Traditional Cheese Platters		\$	59.95	<u> </u>	79.95		\$ 99.95
Fruit Trays		\$	39.95	\$	59.95		\$ 79.95
WESTBORN SEAFOOD TRAYS							
Shrimp Trays		\$	59.95	\$	109.95		\$ 159.95
Mini Crab Cakes		\$	59.95	\$	109.95		\$ 139.95
Sushi Platters			market pr	ice pleas	e ask for as	sistance	
WESTBORN SALADS							
Country Greek Salad		\$	37.95				\$ 112.35
Greek Tossed		\$	34.95				\$ 104.85
Chicken Caesar		\$	34.95	\$	69.90		\$ 104.85
WESTBORN DESSERTS							
Fruit Kabobs (mini size)	Hillie Frie	\$	1.99 ea.		NA		\$ 2.99 ea. (lg.size)
Watermelon Boats	1974 F	\$	27.95		NA		NA
Killer Brownie Tray		\$	34.99(20 pc)	\$	59.99(40 pc)		\$ 99.99(60 pc)
Chocolate Covered Strawberries		\$	39.99(20 pc)	\$	59.99(40 pc)		\$ 89.99(60 pc)
Assorted Mini Pastries		\$	59.95 (20 pc)	\$	94.95 (40 pc)		\$ 149.95(60 pc)
(individually priced at \$1.99)							

Westborn Market - A passion for FRESH!

To Place an Order...



Please let us know which tray(s) you would like by indicating the number of trays needed in the quantity space provided in our pricing menu. You can simply place your order by:

Giving Us a Call

Call one of our 3 convenient locations and ask for the Prepared Foods Department. One of our friendly and knowledgeable team members will assist you with your order and see it through to completion.

Visiting Us in Person

Stop in at one of our 3 locations and see one of our qualified team members in our Prepared Foods Departments. Have your order forms completed and we will write up your order, supply total cost and receipt, and confirm items, delivery dates and any special instructions.

Count On Us...

Our prepared foods experts will provide:

- Fresh and delicious trays that complement each other and the occasion
- Beverage recommendations
- Effortless planning and order coordination
- Guidance on establishing quantities based on your guest count

Please allow at least 24 hours lead-time when ordering. A 6% sales tax will be added to the price of the platter(s) upon pick-up.

Dearborn • 21755 Michigan Ave | 27659 Woodward Ave 313 274 6100

Berkley 248 547 1000

Livonia | 14925 Middlebelt Rd 734 524 1000

order form

Customer Na	me			
Address				
City		Zip _		
Home Phone	·			
Business Pho	ne			
Pick-up Date		Time _		
Pick-up Day				
	WESTBOR			
	en by:			
Additiona	l Instructions			
			1 2 2 2	
		≥ ,		

